2013 West Suburban Silver Div. Boys Indoor Championships Assignments

EZ T&F 1990-2006

Lane Seed

Bib#

Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

Name « Team

1: Fr/So Boy's 55 Meter High Hurdles Preliminaries - 1

145
285

341
236

Josh Cohn ¢ Glenbard West

Sebastien Johnson « Oak Park -
River Forest
Sergio Bolivar * York

Jared Cambell « Lyons Township

Fr/So Boy's 55 Meter High Hurdles Preliminaries - 2

2
3
4 10.24c¢
5 8.64c
6 9.80
7 10.24c¢
8
9
2
3 12.14c¢
4 10.14c¢
5 8.60
6 9.74c
7 10.64c
8
9

108

239
364
289

153

Nick Ferguson « Downers Grove
North

Tom Cushing « Lyons Township
Alex Teague * York

Nkabila Mwakyoma « Oak Park -
River Forest

Nick Markunas * Glenbard West

2: Varsity Boy's 55 Meter High Hurdles Preliminaries - 1

176
303

269
371
225

Max Jensen ¢ Glenbard West
Isaac Favero « Oak Park - River
Forest

Lino Mogorovic * Lyons Township
Mike Druffel « York

Phil Pielet « Hinsdale Central

Varsity Boy's 55 Meter High Hurdles Preliminaries - 2

267
181
375
401
318

Dan Miklosz « Lyons Township
Connor Schrauth * Glenbard West
Jarvis Grace-Hill * York

Victor Ciardelli « Hinsdale Central

Travon Watson ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest

3: Fr/So Boy's 55 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1

1
2
3 8.84c
4 8.74c
5 8.04c
6 8.07
7 8.74c
8
9
1
2
3 8.94c
4 8.54c¢c
5 8.04
6 8.44c
7 8.84c
8
9
1
2 7.24c
3 7.24c
4 7.04c
5 6.70
6 6.94c
7 7.07
8 7.54¢c

234
194
158
360
279

325
110

Tim Acker « Lyons Township

Zach Hedayat * Hinsdale Central
Isiah Skinner « Glenbard West
Jake Sacksteder ¢ York

Antonio Cannon ¢« Oak Park - River
Forest

Dezuhn Rogers ¢« Proviso West
Zach Hogan * Downers Grove
North
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Fr/So Boy's 55 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2

NT
7.14c
7.00
6.84c

6.94c
7.04c

NT

323
146
358
277

241
200

118

Darius Palmer ¢ Proviso West
Mohamad Gborie ¢ Glenbard West
Alex Ramos ¢ York

Desmond Bird-Murphy « Oak Park -
River Forest

Trevor Edgerton « Lyons Township
Kareem Muhammad ¢ Hinsdale
Central

Roemello Velez « Downers Grove
North

4: Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 1

6.94
6.74c
6.61
6.74c

6.84c
7.04c

130
261
382
315

330
182

Kyle Leto » Downers Grove North
Matt Harris « Lyons Township
Emmett McCoy * York

Tariq Taylor « Oak Park - River
Forest
Byron Jackson « Proviso West

Paul Selman * Glenbard West

Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Dash Preliminaries - 2

7.34c
6.94c

6.84c
6.64c

6.64
6.84c
6.94c

124
260

335
300

388
227
175

Vonte Diggs « Downers Grove
North

Quenton Haraldsen * Lyons
Township

Jamaal Payton « Proviso West
Zach Booth * Oak Park - River
Forest

Jeff Ostling * York

Derek Roberts ¢ Hinsdale Central

Nate Hokenson ¢ Glenbard West

Fr/So Boy's 55 Meter Low Hurdles Preliminaries - 1

10.04c
9.34c

8.30
9.24c
10.04c
NT

145
285

364
240
192
112

Josh Cohn ¢ Glenbard West
Sebastien Johnson * Oak Park -
River Forest

Alex Teague * York

Tyler Delitko « Lyons Township
Jack Guth ¢ Hinsdale Central
Romeo Jones * Downers Grove
North
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Fr/So Boy's 55 Meter Low Hurdles Preliminaries - 2
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10.24c
9.34

8.84c

9.00
9.94¢
10.44c

236
108

289

341
197
142

Jared Cambell « Lyons Township
Nick Ferguson « Downers Grove
North

Nkabila Mwakyoma « Oak Park -
River Forest

Sergio Bolivar « York

George Kovar * Hinsdale Central
Ben Buchnat « Glenbard West

6: Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Low Hurdles Preliminaries - 1

ANWDN =

o N oo

9

8.34c
8.14c

7.54¢c

7.72
8.24c
10.34

181
303

261
375
228
125

Connor Schrauth * Glenbard West
Isaac Favero « Oak Park - River
Forest

Matt Harris « Lyons Township
Jarvis Grace-Hill * York

Luke Schranz ¢ Hinsdale Central

Connor Dimmick ¢« Downers Grove
North

Varsity Boy's 55 Meter Low Hurdles Preliminaries - 2

4O OA N
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8.44c

7.86
7.64c
7.64c
8.24c

9.64c

176
371
269
212
318

139

Max Jensen ¢ Glenbard West
Mike Druffel » York

Lino Mogorovic * Lyons Township
Alex Conte ¢ Hinsdale Central

Travon Watson ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest
Josh Stirn « Downers Grove North

7: Fr/So Boy's 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)

3 (21)
4 (22)
5 (31)
6 (32)
7 (33)

9:07.29
9:38.7

9:02.12
9:20.0
9:00.0
9:15.0

Relay Team « Downers Grove
North

Relay Team ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest

Relay Team ¢ York

Relay Team ¢ Hinsdale Central
Relay Team ¢ Lyons Township
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard West

8: Varsity Boy's 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)

8:10.61
8:52.1

8:10.0
8:26.0
8:08.0
8:12.23

Relay Team « Downers Grove
North

Relay Team « Oak Park - River
Forest

Relay Team  Lyons Township
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard West
Relay Team ¢ Hinsdale Central
Relay Team « York
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9: Fr/So Boy's 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (13)

4 (14)
5 (21)
6 (22)

9 (25)
10 (31)
11 (32)
12 (33)
13 (34)

14 (35)

10:18.23
10:30.0
11:34.3

10:16.0
10:30.0

10:40.0
NT

10:15.00
10:25.0
10:40.0
12:13.4

354
143
292

144
252

206
115

345
199
249
284

John May « York
Dan Buchnat ¢ Glenbard West

Martin Pimentel « Oak Park - River
Forest

Paul Christian « Glenbard West
Zach Sczcesniak  Lyons Township

Nick Tandle * Hinsdale Central

Dillon Murphy « Downers Grove
North

Max Denning * York
Matt McBrien « Hinsdale Central
Max Olson « Lyons Township

Kimathi Johnson ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest

10: Varsity Boy's 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals -

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (13)
4 (14)
5 (15)

11 (31)
12 (32)
13 (33)

14 (34)

9:28.0
9:45.0
9:57.0

10:28.4

9:23.66
9:39.0

9:56.0

10:10.0

9:18.22
9:35.00
10:53.6

10:07.0

221
274
179

317

126
265

211

132

383
384
305

178

1
Billy Magnesen ¢ Hinsdale Central
Ryan Speir « Lyons Township
Will Lindstrom « Glenbard West

Alex Waheed ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest
Ben Eaton * Downers Grove North

Michael Matusiak * Lyons Township

T.J. Caveney * Hinsdale Central

Mark Mathy « Downers Grove North

Scott Milling * York
Alex Mimlitz « York

Ryan Hodes * Oak Park - River
Forest
Alec Larsen * Glenbard West

15: Fr/So Boy's 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (13)

4 (14)

2:14.0
2:19.0
2:22.2

2:24.4
2:11.0

2:16.00
2:20.0
2:22.5

2:10.00
2:16.0
2:20.0
2:22.3

2:25.0

244
196
115

105
193

362
151
293

346
238
157
295

324

Jake Langan « Lyons Township
Andrew Irvine « Hinsdale Central

Dillon Murphy * Downers Grove
North

David DelValle « Downers Grove
North

Tyshaun Hamilton ¢ Hinsdale
Central

Alex Sepanski * York

Jeff Lemanager ¢ Glenbard West
Jack Puhalovich « Oak Park - River
Forest

Tom Ducey * York
Tom Crawshaw * Lyons Township
Esteban Serna * Glenbard West

Phillip Szewc * Oak Park - River
Forest
Carlos Piaz * Proviso West



Lane Seed

Bib#

Name ¢« Team

16: Varsity Boy's 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals -1

1(11)  2:02.16

140
214
312

397
368
387
133

171

266
264
224
309

337

Tony Zea « Downers Grove North
Jake Hall « Hinsdale Central

Andrew Shinsako * Oak Park -
River Forest
Jack Billings « Glenbard West

Alex Bashqawi * York
Bret O'Brien * York
Reid Melton « Downers Grove North

Dan Harman ¢ Glenbard West

Ed McCarter » Lyons Township
Dan Lupano ¢ Lyons Township
Dylan Palo « Hinsdale Central

Jack Parrish « Oak Park - River
Forest
Oscar Solano * Proviso West

17: Fr/So Boy's 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

Relay Team ¢ Proviso West
Relay Team ¢ York

Relay Team « Downers Grove
North

Fr/So Boy's 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

12)  2:05.0
(13) 2128
4 (14) 2150
5 (21)  2:01.00
6 (22) 2:04.22
7 (23) 2104
8 (24)  2:15.0
9 (25)
10 (31)  2:01.0
11 (32)  2:04.0
12 (33)  2:07.0
13 (34) 2148
14 (35)  2:23.0
1
2 NT
3 1:40.40
4 1:43.34
5
6
1
2 1:40.0
3 1:38.9
4 1:40.0
5 1:40.0
6

Relay Team ¢ Lyons Township

Relay Team « Oak Park - River
Forest
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard West

Relay Team ¢ Hinsdale Central

18: Varsity Boy's 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2 1:38.08
3 1:36.0
4 1:37.91
5
6

Relay Team « Downers Grove
North
Relay Team ¢ Glenbard West

Relay Team ¢ York

Varsity Boy's 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

2 1:34.2
3 1:33.7
4 1:34.0
5 1:34.35
6

Relay Team ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest
Relay Team ¢ Lyons Township

Relay Team ¢ Hinsdale Central
Relay Team ¢ Proviso West
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19: Fr/So Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2
3
4

5
6

NT 322
1:02.14c 398
1:02.14c 113

Davin Nathaniel « Proviso West
Mo Clark « Glenbard West

Damian Margarites * Downers
Grove North

Fr/iSo Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1

2
3

4
5
6

1:00.14c
57.64c

187
287

58.45
1:01.14c

347
148

Yuiji Cusick ¢ Hinsdale Central

Sean Lonergan « Oak Park - River
Forest
Patrick Falkenberg * York

Jonathon Guse * Glenbard West

Fr/iSo Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1
2

3
4

5
6

57.50
56.34

348
114

54.04c
55.14c

204
254

57.14c
57.54c

250
286

Mike Geiger * York

Jack McGinnis « Downers Grove
North

James Riley ¢ Hinsdale Central
Brenden Swinehart « Lyons
Township

Lorenzo Ovalle * Lyons Township
Tyron Jones « Oak Park - River
Forest

20: Varsity Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

1

54.24c 321

53.90
53.64c
53.80
54.04c

370
216
392
316

59.64c 121

1
Chris Wright-Madison « Oak Park -
River Forest
Mike Christensen « York
Trent Hyland « Hinsdale Central
Kyle Stearns ¢ York
Lionel Towns * Oak Park - River
Forest
Kyron Belcher « Downers Grove
North

Varsity Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

o O WN -

52.84c
52.24¢c
52.04c
52.14c
52.54c
53.14c

275
271
170
328
169
232

Antwan Swan ¢« Lyons Township
Jimmy Rhode ¢ Lyons Township
Nate Hall « Glenbard West

Anthony Dorsey * Proviso West
Devonte Dillon * Glenbard West
Gideon Ticho ¢ Hinsdale Central

21: Fr/So Boy's 600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)

2 (12)
3 (21)

4 (22)

1:47.4 297

1:45.2 284
NT 106
1:45.0 156
NT 102

Barry Williams « Oak Park - River
Forest

Kimathi Johnson « Oak Park - River
Forest

Jack Diamond ¢ Downers Grove
North

Will Schillinger « Glenbard West
Jacob Carter » Downers Grove
North
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Bib#
Fr/So Boy's 600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

Lane Seed Name ¢« Team

1 (11) 1:34.0 191 Griffin Gartner * Hinsdale Central
2 (12) 1:37.0 248 David Mysz « Lyons Township

3 (21) 1:33.0 184 Kealon Burke « Hinsdale Central
4 (22) 1:36.00 342 Sean Canniff « York

5 (31) 1:32.0 242 Nick Hojnar « Lyons Township

6 (32) 1:34.00 345 Max Denning * York

7 (33) 1:45.0 150 Marty Keane * Glenbard West

22: Varsity Boy's 600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)

w N
N

7 (33)

1:30.8

1:29.0
1:33.4

1:29.0
1:33.2

306

173
131

218
310

Tim Howell « Oak Park - River
Forest

Ben Hecht « Glenbard West

Andrew Masciopinto « Downers
Grove North

Mike Korompilas ¢ Hinsdale Central 1

Seth Primack ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest

Varsity Boy's 600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 (11)

2 (12
3 (21
4 (22
5 (3
6 (32

73

)
)
)
1)
)
3)

1:27.49

1:28.0
1:26.78
1:28.0
1:26.0
1:27.8
1:28.5

141

257
389
167
263
366
213

Ryan Zemel « Downers Grove

North
Liam Callahan « Lyons Township

Matt Plowman « York

Nate Crail » Glenbard West
Alex Lima * Lyons Township
Jack Achen ¢ York

Nigel Gachira « Hinsdale Central

25: Fr/So Boy's 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (13)

4 (14)

21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
(31)
(32)

© 0 ~NO O
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2 (33)
3 (34)

4 (35)

4:50.0
4:54.0
5:04.0

5:17.2

4:49.32
4:54.0
5:01.10
5:14.0

4:44.5
4:53.1

4:55.0
5:06.7

5:35.0

247
245
104

288

343
149
354
154

207
103

189
280

324

Keefe Mulligan « Lyons Township
Connor Madell » Lyons Township
Ryan Clevenger « Downers Grove
North

Jack Monaghan « Oak Park - River
Forest

Nathan Dale * York

Jake Jaskowiak ¢ Glenbard West
John May « York

Eric Neumann ¢ Glenbard West

Matt Tobia ¢ Hinsdale Central
Zach Christianson * Downers
Grove North

Alex Domiano ¢ Hinsdale Central
Paul Clancy » Oak Park - River
Forest

Carlos Piaz * Proviso West

Page 4
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26: Varsity Boy's 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals -
1

1 (11) 4:28.0 255 Mike Accetura * Lyons Township

2 (12) 4:34.5 221 Billy Magnesen ¢ Hinsdale Central

3 (13) 4:45.0 164 Brandon Bonifer « Glenbard West

4 (14) 4:55.4 311 Pierce Sheehan « Oak Park - River
Forest

5 (21) 4:24.23 381 Chris May * York

6 (22) 4:29.00 383 Scott Milling * York

7 (23) 4:41.0 165 Chris Buechner « Glenbard West

8 (24) 4:53.84 123 James Diamond * Downers Grove
North

9 (25)

0 (31) 4:22.2 137 Zach Smith « Downers Grove North

1 (32) 4:28.0 265 Michael Matusiak « Lyons Township

2 (33) 4:40.0 215 Kevin Huang « Hinsdale Central

3 (34) 4:48.5 302 Sam Demaree ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest

4 (35) 5:26.0 337 Oscar Solano ¢ Proviso West

27: Fr/So Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1

2 NT 323 Darius Palmer ¢ Proviso West

3 28.74c 118 Roemello Velez « Downers Grove
North

4 NT 108 Nick Ferguson * Downers Grove
North

5

6

Fr/iSo Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 25.74c 188 Antonio Diaz * Hinsdale Central

2 24.74c 241 Trevor Edgerton « Lyons Township

3 24.64c 200 Kareem Muhammad ¢ Hinsdale
Central

4 24.64c 279 Antonio Cannon ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest

5 25.24c 234 Tim Acker * Lyons Township

6

Fr/So Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 24.54c 146 Mohamad Gborie * Glenbard West
2 24.34c 325 Dezuhn Rogers ¢ Proviso West

3 23.80 360 Jake Sacksteder * York

4 2420 364 Alex Teague * York

5

24.34c 277 Desmond Bird-Murphy « Oak Park -
River Forest

6 24.54c 158 Isiah Skinner ¢ Glenbard West

28: Varsity Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals -

1
1
2 25.54 124 Vonte Diggs * Downers Grove
North
3 24.44c 180 James Salafatinos * Glenbard West

24.83 130 Kyle Leto » Downers Grove North
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Bib#

Name ¢« Team

Varsity Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1

219

388
372
272

Teddy Kwasigroch « Hinsdale
Central
Jeff Ostling « York

Josh Farrar « York
Leonard Ross ¢ Lyons Township

Varsity Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

2 24.04c
3 23.80
4 23.82
5 24.14c
6
1 23.74c

2 23.24c

3 22.84
4 23.24c
5 23.34c
6 23.74c

175
300

299

212
259
330

Nate Hokenson * Glenbard West
Zach Booth « Oak Park - River
Forest

Jamal Baggett « Oak Park - River
Forest

Alex Conte ¢ Hinsdale Central
Matt Grider « Lyons Township
Byron Jackson ¢ Proviso West

29: Fr/So Boy's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 3:52.1
2 3:49.26
3 3:40.0
4 3:41.0
5 3:50.44
6 4:00.0

Relay Team ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest

Relay Team * Downers Grove
North

Relay Team  Lyons Township
Relay Team ¢ Hinsdale Central
Relay Team ¢ York

Relay Team ¢ Glenbard West

30: Varsity Boy's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

Relay Team  Proviso West
Relay Team ¢« Oak Park - River
Forest

Relay Team « Downers Grove
North

Varsity Boy's 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

Relay Team ¢ Glenbard West
Relay Team  Lyons Township
Relay Team ¢ Hinsdale Central
Relay Team ¢ York

31: Fr/So Boy's Long Jump -1

2 3:43.0
3 3:39.0
4 3:42.5
5
6
1
2 3:34.0
3 3:29.0
4 3:34.0
5 3:34.52
6
1 ND
2 1600.00"
3 1600.00"
4 1604.00"
5  16'07.00"
6  1700.00"
7 17'05.00"
8  17'05.00"
9 17'06.00"
10 17'09.00"
11 18'00.00"
12 18'00.00"

107
355
363
194
246

296
110
254

147
208
162
276

Pat Drabik « Downers Grove North
Tyler Muckian « York

Mike Stumpf « York

Zach Hedayat * Hinsdale Central
Isaiah McClenton ¢ Lyons Township

Jamarri Watson « Oak Park - River
Forest

Zach Hogan * Downers Grove
North

Brenden Swinehart ¢ Lyons
Township

Will Gibson « Glenbard West

Alex Wamg ¢ Hinsdale Central
Darnell Weeden ¢« Glenbard West

DeViaughn Benion * Oak Park -
River Forest

A WDN
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11
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13
14

o ON -

© N

10

32: Varsity Boy's Long Jump - 1
ND 129 Steve Kanis * Downers Grove
North
18'00.00" 331 Marquise Kinsey ¢ Proviso West
18'00.00" 390 Henry Roth * York

19'00.00" 120 Andrew Adams * Downers Grove
North
19'00.00" 182 Paul Selman * Glenbard West

19'00.00" 307 Kahrion Martin » Oak Park - River
Forest

19'03.00" 270 Laurence Nisivaco « Lyons
Township

19'07.00" 367 Matt Arce * York

19'10.00" 222 Nkemjika Nwosu * Hinsdale Central

20'00.00" 299 Jamal Baggett « Oak Park - River
Forest
20'02.00" 209 James Benak ¢ Hinsdale Central

20'09.00" 177 Pat Kelly » Glenbard West
21'06.00" 335 Jamaal Payton * Proviso West
22'10.00" 261 Matt Harris « Lyons Township

33: Fr/So Boy's Triple Jump -1

ND 107 Pat Drabik « Downers Grove North
35'00.00" 152 Andrew Lindstrom * Glenbard West
35'00.00" 153 Nick Markunas * Glenbard West
36'00.00" 355 Tyler Muckian « York
36'00.00" 349 Collin Hamel  York

36'00.00" 285 Sebastien Johnson * Oak Park -
River Forest
36'09.00" 208 Alex Wamg ¢ Hinsdale Central

38'00.00" 237 Sam Conde * Lyons Township

38'00.00" 276 DeViaughn Benion  Oak Park -
River Forest
39'05.00" 241 Trevor Edgerton * Lyons Township

34: Varsity Boy's Triple Jump -1
ND 129 Steve Kanis * Downers Grove
North
38'00.00" 174 David Herwaldt « Glenbard West

38'09.00" 120 Andrew Adams ¢ Downers Grove
North
39'07.00" 273 Colin Smith « Lyons Township

40'00.00" 262 Jimmy Jones * Lyons Township
40'00.00" 396 Spencer Wegner ¢ York
40'00.00" 177 Pat Kelly « Glenbard West
41'00.00" 395 Suraj Varghese * York

41'00.00" 307 Kahrion Martin « Oak Park - River
Forest
41'10.00" 209 James Benak ¢ Hinsdale Central

42'02.00" 222 Nkemijika Nwosu * Hinsdale Central

44'00.00" 308 Samora Nesbitt « Oak Park - River
Forest
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Lane Seed

35

1 34'00.00"
2 34'00.00"
3 35'00.00"
4 36'00.00"
5 36'00.00"
6 37'00.00"
7 37'00.00"
8 37'00.00"
9 38'00.00"
10 39'03.00"
11 39'09.00"
12 46'03.00"
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10
11
12
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10
11

12

: Fr/So Boy's Shot Put -1

283
282

357
235
352
251

161
201
155
202
117
111

Colin Ford « Oak Park - River
Forest

Graham Failor « Oak Park - River
Forest

Charles Pomerehn ¢ York

Jayson Banks * Lyons Township
Max Leahy * York

Adam Schaufelberger « Lyons
Township
Ryan Tripple * Glenbard West

Josh Mysliwiec * Hinsdale Central
Jon Rush * Glenbard West

Tristan Nevotne ¢ Hinsdale Central
Max Sale « Downers Grove North

Nick Janiki * Downers Grove North

36: Varsity Boy's Shot Put - 1

40'00.00"
40'00.00"
41'00.00"
42'03.00"

42'06.00"
42'11.00"

43'08.00"

44'00.00"
47'00.00"

51'01.00"
52'00.00"
54'00.00"

166
314
168
138

369
231

136

385
304

226
258
268

Ted Clauss * Glenbard West
Tito Tate » Oak Park - River Forest
Will Demos ¢ Glenbard West

Nick Steichman « Downers Grove
North
Connor Belfiore * York

Matt Strand-Jordan ¢ Hinsdale
Central

Marcus Simmons ¢ Downers Grove
North

Glenn Morgan -« York

Josh Hale « Oak Park - River Forest

Nick Piker « Hinsdale Central
Nick Demes ¢ Lyons Township
Jimmy Mitchell « Lyons Township

37: Fr/So Boy's High Jump -1
Comments: Starting Height = 5' 00"

NH
5'00"
5'00"
5'00"
5'00"
5'02"

5'04"
5'04"
5'04"
5'06"
5'08"

510"

107
234
399
356
355
110

163
281

243
153
294

195

Pat Drabik * Downers Grove North
Tim Acker » Lyons Township

Sam Saltaiel * Hinsdale Central
Conner Murphy « York

Tyler Muckian ¢ York

Zach Hogan * Downers Grove
North

Brennan Wilson ¢ Glenbard West
William Dunne ¢ Oak Park - River
Forest

Sam Knowles ¢ Lyons Township
Nick Markunas ¢ Glenbard West
KedJuan Ratcliff « Oak Park - River
Forest

Matt Hillock « Hinsdale Central
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38: Varsity Boy's High Jump -1
Comments: Starting Height = 5' 04"

NH
5'04"
5'06"
5'06"
5'06"
5'08"
5'08"
5'08"
5'08"
6'00"
6'04"
6'05"

129

379
176
124

400
301

275
210
183

259
391
321

Steve Kanis * Downers Grove
North

Scott Klein « York

Max Jensen * Glenbard West
Vonte Diggs * Downers Grove
North

Sham Muhammad ¢ Hinsdale
Central

Kenny Brown « Oak Park - River
Forest

Antwan Swan * Lyons Township
Greg Betman * Hinsdale Central
Joe Williamson-Link  Glenbard
West

Matt Grider * Lyons Township
Reid Smith « York

Chris Wright-Madison « Oak Park -
River Forest

39: Fr/So Boy's Pole Vault - 1
Comments: Starting Height = 7' 06"

07'06"

08'00"
08'06"
08'06"
09'00"

09'00"

09'00"
09'00"
09'00"
09'06"
10'00"

119

253
159
145
116

290

365
351
242
186
291

Justin Weisner ¢« Downers Grove
North
Vance Smith « Lyons Township

Nolan Stelter « Glenbard West
Josh Cohn ¢ Glenbard West
Nate Powell « Downers Grove North

Dan O'Sullivan « Oak Park - River
Forest
Brody Wilson ¢ York

Ethan Kett * York
Nick Hojnar « Lyons Township
Steven Chun ¢ Hinsdale Central

Toby Opalski « Oak Park - River
Forest

40: Varsity Boy's Pole Vault - 1
Comments: Starting Height = 8' 00"

08'00"
11'06"

11'06"
11'06"

12'00"
12'06"

13'00"
14'00"

223
320

128
313

256
122

394
378

Mike O'choa ¢ Hinsdale Central
Michael Wilkie « Oak Park - River
Forest

Alex Holler « Downers Grove North
Elliot Stern « Oak Park - River
Forest

Tom Bryson « Lyons Township
Jack Czyzewicz * Downers Grove
North

Curt Thieme ¢ York

Shawn John ¢ York



